15-Mar
17-Mar
22-Mar
24-Mar
29-Mar
31-Mar

5-Apr

7-Apr
12-Apr
14-Apr
19-Apr
21-Apr

at DeKalb
Livingston

Stone Memorial

at White

Cookeville

Warren
at Cookeville

at Cumberland

at Livingston

DeKalb

at Cumberland |Cookeville White Warren at Stone Memorial |at Livingston
at White at Warren at Livingston DeKalb Cumberland Cookeville

Livingston at Warren at Cumberland White DeKalb at Stone Memorial
Stone Memorial |at DeKalb Cumberland at Cookeville White at Warren

Stone Memorial at DeKalb

Warren at White at Stone Memorial |Livingston at Cookeville Cumberland
Tuesday, March 15 T March 22 Thur March 24 Tuesday, March 29
DeKalb at White Cookeville at DeKalb Livingston at Cookeville Cookeville at Cumberland

Stone at Cumberland

Tuesday, April 5
Cookevillle at White

DeKalb at Livingston
Cumberland at Warren

Tuesday, April 19
Warren at Cookeville

Cumberland at White
Livingston at Stone

Warren at Livingston

Thursday, April 7
DeKalb at Warren

White at Stone
Livingston at Cumberland

Wednesday, April 20
Coaches Meeting

12:00 p.m.
Stroud's Barbeque
Cookeville

Tuesday, April 12
Stone at Cookeville

Cumberland at DeKalb
White at Warren

Monday, May 2
Girls Team Final

Monday, May 3
Boys Team Final

White at Livingston
Warren at Stone

Thursday, April 14
Stone at DeKalb

Thursday. May 5
Individual Rounds 1 & 2

Friday, May 6
Individual Semis & Finals



